Rank Class Boat Name SailNo
1st Star  Grey Wolf 8271
2nd  Star  Blink 8324
3rd Star  Allof It 827
4th Star  Miller Time 8195
5th Star 7862
6th Star  Anxiety Closet 7615
7th Star  Curmudgeon Express 7931
Rank Class Boat Name SailNo
1st Dragon Ayrborn 2 CAN 148
2nd  Dragon Wren 145
3rd Dragon Mistral KC 118
4th Dragon Blue CAN 121
5th Dragon Eagle CAN 122
6th Dragon Rum N Monkey 120

RVYC One Design Series - August / Star WCC's

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:42 on August 18, 2019

Sailed:

Club
RVYC
RVYC
RVYC
CcYCc
KYC
KYC
RVYC

Sailed:

Club

RvVYC
RVYC
RvYC
RVYC
RvVYC
RVYC

Sailed:

Star Class

6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Allan Cullen
Bruce Long
Ben Mumford

Foss Miller

Gennady-Henry Larkin

Alex Krotenko

Larry Warshawski

CrewName

Dave Martin

Ray Rogers

Jason Vandergaag
Forrest Miller
Vitali Didenko
Aleksandr Vozovik

Thomas Franz

Dragon Class

6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
James D. Burns
Lane Rud

Norman Allyn

David Dale-Johnson

Bruce Reid

Trevor Gibbons

CrewName

Ken Reid, Ron Trainor Las Vegas 5.0

M242 Class

City R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
West Vancouver (4.0) 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 12.0
Furry Creek 10 5.0 (6.0) 20 40 |20 200
North Vancouver --- 3.0 800 30 17.0
Vashon (6.0) 1.0 50 22.0
Surrey - 6.0 - 50 (7.0) 6.0 28.0
Burnaby 50 (8.00CS) 50 7.0 50 4.0 34.0
(7.0) 800 70 60 60 7.0 360

City R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

Vancouver 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0

20 0 - 10 [20] 20 140

Vancouver 4.0 (5.0) -40 5.0 22.0

Whistler 3.0 6.0) 50 6.0 4.0 27.0

40 40 (6.0) 5.0 [30] 27.0

Vancouver (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC [30 | 40 [30] 6.0 30.0

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett
8.0

14.0
14.0
16.0
21.0
26.0
29.0

Nett
5.0

9.0

17.0
21.0
21.0
23.0



Rank Class
1st  M242
2nd  M242
3rd  M242
4th  M242
5th  M242
6th M242
7th  M242

Boat Name
Whippet
Too Wicked
Dirty Dog
Min of Mine
Sailiant

Check Mate

SallNo Club HelmName

5

304
282
215
171
231

Christian Bligh 265

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

RVYC Craig Strand
RVYC Michael Clements
KYC  Matt Collingwood
RVYC Jeremy Smith
KYC  Anthony Collett
RVYC Cedric Carter
KYC  Colin Potter

www.sailwave.com

City R1 R2

6] 20
Vancouver 4.0 1.0
Vancouver 1.0 4.0

Salt Spring - 3.0

North Vancouver 5.0 5.0
West Vancouver 7.0 6.0

Vancouver 6.0 7.0

Total
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
13.0
13.0

Nett
4.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
13.0
13.0

www.royalvan.com/ods



http://www.royalvan.com/ods
http://www.sailwave.com/

